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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

33

SAWAIRA MEHMOOD

SAIMA SULTANA AWAN

FIZZA MANZOOR

ANEELA QAZI

NAZMA BIBI

SHAGUFTA SHER

GHAZALA KANWAL

AROMA B. ROY (Selected agains

MEHMOOD ANSAR

MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD AWAN

MANZOOR AHMED

QAZI ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD HALEEM MALIK

SHER MUHAMMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

BERTIN ROY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41805236

41801050

41800788

41803693

41800483

41801872

41801997

41800136

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

M.B. Din

LAHORE

ATTOCK

KASUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST EDUCATION - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

8 Case #  252A2015

8

9

10

11

12

13

FARHAT SAEED

SALMA LIAQAT

SAIMA ZAHID

RAKHSHANDA SHABBIR

ZAHIDA NOREEN

QANDEELA M BILAL

SAEED AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD BILAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

41801488

41800209

41803447

41800914

41800465

41804055

VEHARI

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HUMA NAZ

KULSOOM BIBI

IRAM NAWAZ

NASREEN BIBI

KHALIDHA PERVEEN

MARYEM TARIQ

BIBI KUBRA

SAIMA MAZLOOM

ERUM NAZ

SOFIA KHAKWANI

ZAKIA GHAZANFAR

SHAMIM SHABBIR

SANA RAY

MAHER DOST MUHAMMED

BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

FAZAL SUBHAN KHAN

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN

MAZLOOM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

GHAZANFAR ALI

SHABBIR AHMAD

RAI LIAQAT ALI

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

41800667

41802265

41801892

41803298

41801691

41801695

41802480

41802490

41805584

41802641

41803295

41802505

41800884

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

BHAKKAR

KASUR

OKARA

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

SADAF  SHAHEEN

SUMAIRA ASGHAR

SUMERA RASHID

KIRAN SHAHZADI

SHAGUFTA KANWAL

SHAMAILA GHAFFAR

TAFVEEZ ASHRAF

SHABANA ASHRAF

SADIA

SHUMAIZA

NIGHAT ROSE

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ABDUL RASHID

SAEED AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL GHAFFAR

RAO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NAIEM

JULIAN

HADAYAT M TAHIR

EDWIN SADIQ

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

41800710

41800569

41801903

41802442

41804282

41801919

41801139

41804603

41802986

41801773

41801226

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAWALPINDI

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


