MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST EDUCATION - FEMALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 252A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	41805236	1	SAWAIRA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ANSAR	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	41801050	2	SAIMA SULTANA AWAN MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD AWAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	41800788	3	FIZZA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	41803693	4	ANEELA QAZI QAZI ABDUL RAHMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	41800483	5	NAZMA BIBI MUHAMMAD HALEEM MALIK	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	41801872	6	SHAGUFTA SHER SHER MUHAMMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	41801997	7	GHAZALA KANWAL ALTAF HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	41800136	33	AROMA B. ROY (Selected agains BERTIN ROY	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	41801488	8	FARHAT SAEED SAEED AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	41800209	9	SALMA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	41803447	10	SAIMA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	41800914	11	RAKHSHANDA SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	41800465	12	ZAHIDA NOREEN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	41804055	13	QANDEELA M BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

MERIT LIST

SUBJECT SPECIALIST EDUCATION - FEMALE - (BS-17) Post :

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8 Т

Case # 252A2015

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
7	41800667	14	HUMA NAZ MAHER DOST MUHAMMED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	41802265	15	KULSOOM BIBI BILAL AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	41801892	16	IRAM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	41803298	17	NASREEN BIBI FAZAL SUBHAN KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	41801691	18	KHALIDHA PERVEEN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	41801695	19	MARYEM TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	41802480	20	BIBI KUBRA MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	41802490	21	SAIMA MAZLOOM MAZLOOM HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	41805584	22	ERUM NAZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	41802641	23	SOFIA KHAKWANI MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	41803295	24	ZAKIA GHAZANFAR GHAZANFAR ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	41802505	25	SHAMIM SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	41800884	26	SANA RAY RAI LIAQAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

SUBJECT SPECIALIST EDUCATION - FEMALE - (BS-17) Post :

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 252A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
20	41800710	27	SADAF SHAHEEN GHULAM RASOOL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
21	41800569	28	SUMAIRA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
22	41801903	29	SUMERA RASHID ABDUL RASHID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
23	41802442	30	KIRAN SHAHZADI SAEED AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
24	41804282	31	SHAGUFTA KANWAL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
25	41801919	32	SHAMAILA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
26	41801139	34	TAFVEEZ ASHRAF RAO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
27	41804603	35	SHABANA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NAIEM	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
28	41802986	36	SADIA JULIAN	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
29	41801773	37	SHUMAIZA HADAYAT M TAHIR	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
30	41801226	38	NIGHAT ROSE EDWIN SADIQ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST EDUCATION - FEMALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 252A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No</u> .			<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
Nc	Note :						
1.	1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.						
2.	 If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 						